EUROPEAN CLASSICS WHIPPET
Boras 14-17/September/2011

bitches

320m

dogs
320m

Dist. /Class
320/kO

320/kO
320/kO
320/kO
320/kO

320/kO

320/k1
320/k1
320/k1
320/k1
320/k1

320/k1

Place/Box DOGS NAME

1/1
2/6
3/5
4/4
5/3

6/2

1/6
2/3
3/5
4/1
5/2

6/4

Oxana Supersonic
Royal Melody
Riva Supersonic
Hembra

Hierra Nifa

Caffe Noisette

Orlando Supersonic
Magmatic Ocean
Pascha Supersonic
Bryan Adams Cinpress
Bull Fighter

Grimar

split position

110000

220000

330000

440000

550000

660000

110000

220000

530000

340000

460000

650000

time/win. time
19.82/19.82

20.23/19.82
20.54/19.82
21.06/19.82
21.18/19.82

21.45/19.82

19.48/19.48 TR
20.05/19.48
20.63/19.48
20.75/19.48
20.84/19.48

20.85/19.48

15.3

12.6

14.3

14.3

12.6

12.5

17.3

14.4

18.0

14.6

16.7

16.9



